
Projects generating
most enquiries
Top 30 apartment projects generating
the most enquiry on realestate.com.au

Rank of
Total Hard
Leads

Property Name Suburb State

1 Montreal Commons Fremantle WA

2 The Beach Shack Scarborough WA

3 AT238 Perth WA

4 Pavilion on Ashton Claremont WA

5 Ripple by Motus Como WA

6 18 Brentham St Leederville WA

7 Queens Riverside East Perth East Perth WA

8 Taskers - North Fremantle North Fremantle WA

Aurora Applecross WA

Folio 195 Perth WA

11 Alocasia Residences Como WA

Civic Heart South Perth WA

13 Victoria House Shenton Park WA

14 Treehouse Jolimont Jolimont WA

Eclat West Perth West Perth WA

16 East Village Karrinyup Karrinyup WA

17 Vantage Rivervale WA

Shenton Quarter Shenton Park WA

19 SABINA Applecross WA

Incontro Subiaco WA

 154 Lockhart Como WA

22 Matheson on Kearns Ardross WA

Dianella Apartments Dianella WA

The Grove Claremont WA

25 Little Lane Fremantle WA

26 Eden Floreat WA

Bloom Residences Nedlands WA

28 The Foundry Leederville WA

29 East and Co. East Victoria Park WA

30 One Mabel Jolimont WA

28 LYALL ST SOUTH PERTH South Perth WA

Select State
WA

1,68065
Total projects listed Total leads last month

March 2021



Most viewed Projects

Top 30 apartment projects generating
the most views on realestate.com.au

65
Total projects listed

Rank of
Total
Exposure

Property Name Suburb State

1 The Grove Residences Ã¢â‚¬â€œ Penth..Claremont WA

2 Eden Floreat WA

3 Queens Riverside East Perth East Perth WA

4 Folio 195 Perth WA

5 The Beach Shack Scarborough WA

6 Montreal Commons Fremantle WA

7 AT238 Perth WA

8 Taskers - North Fremantle North Fremantle WA

9 Vantage Rivervale WA

10 The Grove Claremont WA

11 SABINA Applecross WA

12 Pavilion on Ashton Claremont WA

13 Gallery House West Perth WA

14 Incontro Subiaco WA

15 The Precinct Mount Pleasant WA

16 ONE Subiaco Subiaco WA

17 Arthouse Joondalup WA

18 Eclat West Perth West Perth WA

19 Civic Heart South Perth WA

20 Ripple by Motus Como WA

21 Hillway Nedlands WA

22 28 LYALL ST SOUTH PERTH South Perth WA

23 Shenton Quarter Shenton Park WA

24  154 Lockhart Como WA

25 Bloom Residences Nedlands WA

26 Victoria House Shenton Park WA

27 Vic Quarter Victoria Park WA

28 East Village Karrinyup Karrinyup WA

29 Aurora Applecross WA

30 One Mabel Jolimont WA

Forbes Residences Applecross WA
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